(800) 523-8988
PROUDLY MADE IN U.S.A.
SUPERIOR GEOMETRY
HIGH LEVEL OF PRECISION
AND CUSTOMIZATION
TOOL COMPANY, INC.
FREEBORN

C - Carbide Tip 	 (Orange)
T - T-Alloy Tip 	 (Yellow)
PRODUCT ORDER CODE
M C 00-000
P C 00-000
P T 00-000
PART # RADIUS
MC-60-002 PC-20-002 PT-20-002 1/8"
MC-60-004 PC-20-004 PT-20-004 1/4"
MC-60-006 PC-20-006 PT-20-006 3/8"
MC-60-008 PC-20-008 PT-20-008 1/2"
MC-60-012 PC-20-012 PT-20-008 3/4"
PC-20-016 PT-20-016 1"
MINI-PRO cutters
•	 3 wing • 2-15/16" diameter
•	 3/4" bore
MINI-PRO cutters
•	 3 wing • 2-15/16" diameter
•	 3/4" bore • 1" wide tips
PRO-LINE cutters
• 3 wing • 4" diameter
•	 1-1/4" bore
PRO-LINE cutters
• 3 wing • 4" diameter
•	 1-1/4" bore • 1" wide tips
M C 61-001
P C 21-001
P T 21-001
M C 61-002
P C 21-002
P T 21-002
M C 61-003
P C 21-003
P T 21-003
The P-19-075 Groover may be exchanged
at time of purchase for no charge
1.530
1.125
P C 19-070
P T 19-070
P C 19-075
P T 19-075
34 TOOL COMPANY, INC.FREEBORN
STRAIGHT TOP GROOVERS
STRAIGHT TOP GROOVERS
MINI-PRO cutters
•	 3 wing  • 2-15/16" diameter
•	 3/4" bore • designed for use
with 2-15/16" diameter rub
bearing for flush trim application
PRO-LINE cutters
• 3 wing  • 4" diameter
•	 1-1/4" bore  • designed for use
with 4" diameter rub bearing for
flush trim application
PRO-LINE cutters
• 6-12 wing
• 1-1/4" bore only
• 4-8" diameter per chart
PART # WIDTH
MC-62-002 PC-22-002 PT-22-002 1/8"
MC-62-003 PC-22-003 PT-22-003 3/16"
MC-62-004 PC-22-004 PT-22-004 1/4"
MC-62-005 PC-22-005 PT-22-005 5/16"
MC-62-006 PC-22-006 PT-22-006 3/8"
MC-62-007 PC-22-007 PT-22-007 7/16"
MC-62-008 PC-22-008 PT-22-008 1/2"
MC-62-010 PC-22-010 PT-22-010 5/8"
MC-62-012 PC-22-012 PT-22-012 3/4"
MC-62-014 PC-22-014 PT-22-014 7/8"
MC-62-016 PC-22-016 PT-22-016 1"
MC-62-020 PC-22-020 PT-22-020 1-1/4"
MC-62-024 PC-22-024 PT-22-024 1-1/2"